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Name Email Address

AKINBODE OLOGUNDUDU akinbode.ologundudu@morgan.edu

Alan Cleary acleary@ncgr.org

Aleksandar Krstic aleksandarkrstic986@yahoo.com

Alex Wei alexwei@purdue.edu

Allison Zahorec zahoreca@msu.edu

Ana Martin-Ryals admartin@ufl.edu

Andreas Vasdekis andreasv@uidaho.edu

Armando Bravo abravo@danforthcenter.org

Audrey Girard algirard@wisc.edu

Azam Noori nooria@merrimack.edu

Barbra Sobhani barbra.sobhani@colorado.edu

Bill Reid billreid@google.com

Bongkeun Song songb@vims.edu

Bret Hess bhess@unr.edu

Bruno Xavier bmx2@cornell.edu

Callum Bell cjb@ncgr.org

Carson Meredith carson.meredith@chbe.gatech.edu

Charles Alan Yurek alan1234cy@gmail.com

Chenlin Li Chenlin.Li@ee.doe.gov

Chris Heckle heckle@anl.gov

Clark Halpern clark.halpern@wur.nl

Clayton Fernandes claytonf@buffalo.edu

Cliff Weil cweil@nsf.gov

Cong Trinh ctrinh@utk.edu

Cristal Zuniga czuniga2@sdsu.edu

Dana Ngo dana@terrabiome.org



Daniel Baker dbaker@pacificbiosciences.com

David Bubeck david.bubeck@corteva.com

David Dallas dave.dallas@oregonstate.edu

Deepika Awasthi dawasthi@lbl.gov

Deepti Tanjore dtanjore@lbl.gov

Denneal Jamison-McClung dsjamison@ucdavis.edu

Destiny Davis destiny.davis@aoc.gov

Dung Phùng Thị Mỹ dung.ptm2809@gmail.com

Dupeng Liu pengduliu@lbl.gov

Edgar Cahoon ecahoon2@unl.edu

Elisha Wood-Charlson emwood-charlson@lbl.gov

Eric Lyons erlyons@nsf.gov

Eric Meyer Emeyer@ltu.edu

Erich Grotewold grotewol@msu.edu

Erkut Sonmez esonmez2@unl.edu

Eve Granatosky eve@lewis-burke.com

Faiza Peetz faiza.peetz@csi.cuny.edu

Felicia Wu fwu@msu.edu

Ganesh Bala b.narayanaganesh@gmail.com

Georg Jander gj32@cornell.edu

Ivan Salmerón ivan.salmeronochoa@sdsmt.edu

Ivy Krystal Jones ivy.jones@hamptonu.edu

James Drouillard jsd@anaerobe.com

James Drouillard jdrouill@ksu.edu

Jeanette Thurston Jthurston@ksu.edu

Jeff Owens jeffrey.owens@hq.doe.gov

Jennifer Barton barton@arizona.edu

Jesann Gonzalez Cruz jesanng2@illinois.edu

Jess Smith Jess.Smith@pnnl.gov

Jian Shi j.shi@uky.edu

Joanne Chory chory@salk.edu

Joseph Isaac JIsaac@edc.org



Jung Lee jungyun.lee@pnnl.gov

Kara Leong keleong@ucdavis.edu

Karen Warner Karen@beamcircular.org

Kari Stone kstone1@lewisu.edu

Katharine Jennings katharine.jennings@noblis.org

Kay Watt kwatt@salk.edu

kirin tsuei kirin@sophiesbionutrients.com

Kossivi Maglo kmaglo000@citymail.cuny.edu

Kristina Bartowitz kbartowitz@uidaho.edu

Kyle Sander kbsander@berkeley.ed

Lance Beecher lbeeche@clemson.edu

Laura Fackrell l.e.fackrell@gmail.com

Lea-Ann Bigelow lea-ann.b.bigelow@cbp.dhs.gov

Lily Cheung lily.cheung@gatech.edu

Lori Leonard ll536@cornell.edu

Louisa Smieska lmb327@cornell.edu

Luana Fiorotto llanglois@ontariogenomics.ca

Madalina Patron madalina.patron@mail.mcgill.ca

Manohar Chakrabarti manohar.chakrabarti@utrgv.edu

Maria Kavanaugh maria.kavanaugh@oregonstate.edu

Maryjane Cook Maryjane@revoluchine.com

Megan Palmer mpalmer@ginkgobioworks.com

Mehmet Sencan mehmetsencan@gmail.com

michael gay mgay@cdr.wisc.edu

Michael Ibba ibba@chapman.edu

Michel Audette maudette@odu.edu

Minliang Yang minliang_yang@ncsu.edu

Molika Sinha molikasinha@stanford.edu

Mounir Izallalen Mizallalen@eastman.com

Mustafa Ozgul ozgulm@hs.uci.edu

Paul Quaiser (Atlas paquaiser@gmail.com



Research Group)

Paul Rosenberger prosenberger@betterfedfoods.com

Priera Panescu prierap@gfi.org

Professor Salman Raza salr4994@gmail.com

Qun Liu qunliu@bnl.gov

Rachel Levinson rachel.levinson@asu.edu

Rajesh Sani rajesh.sani@sdsmt.edu

Reza Ovissipour Ovissi@tamu.edu

RIchard Obiso rik.obiso@jhuapl.edu

Ryan McCarty ryan@drysci.com

Sarah Harcum harcum@cemson.edu

Scot Bryson Scot.bryson@orbital.farm

scott collins scott@austininnovationgroup.com

Scott Ross sross@hudsonalpha.org

Shannon Hackett shackett@fieldmuseum.org

Silvia Restrepo sr96@cornell.edu

Sonia Hammache sonia.hammache@ee.doe.gov

Stephen Cutter Stephen@hempincubator.org

Susana Diaz Susana.diaz2@bayer.com

Suzanne Sincavage drsincavage@idiqinc.us

Tae Seok Moon tsmoon7@gmail.com

Tao Yan taoyan@hawaii.edu

Ted Laurence Laurence2@llnl.gov

Tericka Cesar tsc127@miami.edu

Tim Geistlinger tim.geistlinger@perfectday.com

Tom Langen tlangen@clarkson.edu

Uduak George ugeorge@sdsu.edu

Victoria Finkenstadt victoria.finkenstadt@usda.gov

Whitney Zatzkin whitney@isac.bio

Wim Vermaas wim@asu.edu

Yash Khandelwal yash@betterdairy.co.uk

Yongqin Jiao jiao1@llnl.gov



Yuguo Lei yxl6034@psu.edu

Zhaohui Xu zxu@bgsu.edu


